Product Information
Sartolon 0.2 µm
Scalability
Sartolon 0.2 μm filter elements are available in a broad range
of sizes and formats to provide linear scale-up from R&D to
process scale. The wide range of membrane areas from 2,000 cm2
to 1.8 m2 per filter element guarantees greatest flexibility and
most economic filter sizing.

Water Flow Rates for Sartolon MaxiCaps®
Standardized at 20°C
Ordering Information
510 15 07 H
Mini Cartridge
Filter Size
9: 0.2 m2 | 2.2 ft2
Adapter
15: Bayonet adapter with o-ring
--510 73 07 H
MaxiCaps®
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m2 | 6.5 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.8 m2 | 19.4 ft2 (30“)
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
Sterilization
--: autoclavable
(Optional with vent valve design for connection of integrity tester. Example: 5107307H1--SSIT)
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
-- A510 53 07 H 9
MidiCaps®
Filter Size
9: 0.2 m2 | 2.2 ft2
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
Sterilization
--: autoclavable
Packing Size
A: box of 4
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
--
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.308.0
Fax +49.551.308.3289
USA Toll-Free +1.800.368.7178
Argentina +54.11.4721.0505
Brazil +55.11.4362.8900
Mexico +52.55.5562.1102
UK +44.1372.737159
France +33.442.845600
Italy +39.055.63.40.41
Spain +34.913.586.098
Russian Federation +7.812.327.53.27
Japan +81.3.4331.4300
China +86.21.6878.2300
Specifications subject to change
without notice. Printed and copyrighted
by Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH. | W
Publication No.:
Order No.:
Ver. 01 | 2012
Sales and Service Contacts
For further contacts, visit www.sartorius-stedim.com
Europe
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen